Aries Drive
High-Power, Compact
Digital Servo Drives
With its “plug and spin” design, the Aries family of compact digital servo drives
requires no setup. Users simply attach any Parker “smart encoder” motor and the
drive automatically configures. Available in seven versions (100, 200, 400, 750,
1300, 2000 and 3000 Watts), the Aries family gives users a robust and cost-
effective digital servo product – users only pay for the level of performance they

Linear Motors Trilogy linear motors and actuators, LXR linear stages, SL Linear Series
AR-20_E and AR-30_E
Aries Drive Cables, Acessories & How to Order
Parker Hannifin Corp.
Electromechanical Division
parkermotion.com
Aries Drive to Controller
Drive Controller Cable
AR-__-AE ACR Controller (RBC Breakout on ACR9000) 71-021599-04
AR-__-AE 6K Controller 71-021600-04
Aries Drive to Motor
Drive Motor Power Cable Feedback Cable
AR-01_E - AR-08_E PS or Option 5 connection motors P-1A1-xx F-1A1-xx
AR-13_E - AR-30_E PS or Option 5 connection motors P-3B1-xx F-1A1-xx
Aries Accessories
Part Number Description
71-021609-01 Aries RS-232/485 serial communication dongle
VM26-PM 26-pin screw terminal breakout for drive I/O connector
VM15-PM 15-pin screw terminal breakout for motor feedback connector
Drive I/O Connector Motor Feedback Connector
NOTE: A box surrounding the pins indicates a requirement for twisted pair wiring.
ENABLE+  1
ENABLE-  21
DGND  2
ENC A+  3
ENC A-  4
ENC B+  5
ENC B-  6
ENC Z+  7
ENC Z-  8
FAULT+  9
FAULT-  16
STEP+  10
STEP-  11
DIRECTION+ 12
DIRECTION- 13
AIN+  14
AIN-  15
DGND  17
RESET+  18
RESET-  23
DGND  19
DGND  20
DGND  22
DGND  24
RS-232Rx/RS-485+ 25
RS-232Tx/RS-485- 26
Signal Pin
ENC Z+/DATA+ 1
ENC Z-/DATA- 2
DGND  3
+5 VDC (250mA max) 4
+5 VDC (250mA max) 5
DGND  6
ENC A-/SIN- 7
ENC A+/SIN+ 8
Hall 1/SCLK+ * 9
Thermal+  10
Thermal-  15
ENC B/COS- 11
ENC B+/COS+ 12
Hall 2/SCLK- *  13
Hall 3  14
Signal Pin
When using the SinCos
protocol, pins 9 and 13
require twisted pair wiring.
*
Control Connector
240 VAC, 50/60Hz,
Single and three phase
 Power/Motor Connector